
V.IW-S-M-MÜ-AS 07.01.2026

Serviceeinrichtungen

Bfu Fürstenfeldbruck

Bahnsteig

EG

Ri. Buchloe

Ri. München

82W202

5520 km 23,040

82AA

km 22,200 km 22,663

km 22,855

km 22,780

km 23,140

km 23,815

82P4

82P3

82P2

82P1

km 23,040

82N1

82N2 82Zn

82F

201
Bahnsteig

NL/BL 264/595

NL/BL 395/696

München - Buchloe

MFB

keine Serviceeinrichtung

5

5

5

5

Legende Funktion/Produktkategorie 

Serviceeinrichtung

Ladegleis

Lokgleis

Zugbildungsgleis

Dispogleis

5

5

Tankgleis

5 Zuführungsgleis

5

Ab-/Bereitstellungsgleis

5 Ladegleis_KV

5 Andigleis

Legende Weichen

- ortsgestellte Weiche

- ferngestellte Weiche

1
- Weiche EOW Bereich

82A

1
1

82Zp

km 22,870

km 23,155

km 23,270

82N3

82N3

82FF

km 23,295


